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Attachment 10
Consultants in Data Collection Cities 





Houston, TX:
	Name
	Agency
	E-mail address
	Phone number

	Marlene McNeese-Ward
	City of Houston Department of Health and Human Services
8000 North Stadium Drive, Houston, TX 77054
	marlene.mcneese-ward@cityofhouston.net
	(832) 393-4735

	Biru Yang
	City of Houston Department of Health and Human Services
8000 North Stadium Drive, Houston, TX 77054
	biru.yang@cityofhouston.net
	(713) 794-9181

	Hafeez Rehman
	City of Houston Department of Health and Human Services
8000 North Stadium Drive, Houston, TX 77054
	hafeez.rehman@cityofhouston.net
	(832) 393-5010




Los Angeles, CA:
	Name
	Agency
	E-mail address
	Phone number

	Jacqueline Rurangirwa
	County of Los Angeles Department of Public Health
313 North Figueroa Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012
	jrurangirwa@ph.lacounty.gov
	(213) 351-1174

	Amy Rock Wohl
	County of Los Angeles Department of Public Health
313 North Figueroa Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012
	awohl@ph.lacounty.gov
	
(213) 351-8140

	Trista Bingham
	County of Los Angeles Department of Public Health
313 North Figueroa Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012
	tbingham@ph.lacounty.gov
	(213) 351-8000




Miami, FL:
	Name
	Agency
	E-mail address
	Phone number

	Marlene LaLota
	Florida Department of Health
2585 Merchants Row Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399
	marlene_lalota@doh.state.fl.us
	(850) 245-4423

	Max Wilson
	Florida Department of Health
2585 Merchants Row Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399
	max_wilson@doh.state.fl.us
	(904) 253-2985

	Becky Grigg
	Florida Department of Health
2585 Merchants Row Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399
	becky_grigg@doh.state.fl.us
	(850) 245-4300




New York, NY:
	Name
	Agency
	E-mail address
	Phone number

	Alan Neagius
	New York City Department of Health and Mental Hygiene
125 Worth Street
New York, NY 10013
	aneaigus@health.nyc.gov
	(347) 396-7609 

	Blayne Cutler
	New York City Department of Health and Mental Hygiene
125 Worth Street
New York, NY 10013
	bcutler@health.nyc.gov 
	(212) 788-4484




San Francisco, CA:
	Name
	Agency
	E-mail address
	Phone number

	Dara Geckeler
	San Francisco Department of Public Health
25 Van Ness Avenue
Suite 500
San Francisco, CA 94102
	dara.geckeler@sfdph.org
	(415) 554-9126

	Susan Scheer
	San Francisco Department of Public Health
25 Van Ness Avenue
Suite 500
San Francisco, CA 94102
	susan.scheer@sfdph.org
	(415) 554-9000

	H. Fisher Raymond
	San Francisco Department of Public Health
25 Van Ness Avenue
Suite 500
San Francisco, CA 94102
	hfisher.raymond@sfdph.org
	(415) 554-9000




Washington, DC:
	Name
	Agency
	E-mail address
	Phone number

	Nestor Rocha
	Washington DC Department of Health
899 North Capitol Street NE
Washington, DC 20002

	Nestor.rocha@dc.gov
	(202) 671-5078



